
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:   

ANDY EPSTEIN
D  816.777.2846
E  AEPSTEIN@OPENAREA.COM

MORE INFORMATION:   

3,000 SF (~50’ WIDE X ~60’ DEEP)

MONTHLY BASE RENT: $4,875/MONTH ($19.50/SF)

PROPERTY TAXES: $367/MONTH

PRIVATE PARKING LOT BEHIND THE BUILDING

10,252 CARS PER DAY ON 75TH STREET

ADJACENT TO CHIPOTLE AND BIBIBOP

BUILDING IS POWERED BY SOLAR PANELS WITH 
PREVIOUS AVERAGE UTILITY BILLS AROUND  
$20/MONTH

2023 DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
AVG HH INCOME

DAYTIME POPULATION

1 MILE     3 MILES    5 MILES

14,945
$138,258

6,064

96,652
$150,419
41,684

242,859
$120,858
159,100

WALDO TREASURE FOR LEASE
509-511 W 75TH ST
KANSAS CITY, MO

AREA REAL ESTATE ADVISORS
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The information used to create this brochure was gathered from sources 

deemed reliable. Though we do not doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee or 

warranty it. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent 

investigation of the information to determine your satisfaction and suitability.
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FLOOR PLAN:

75TH ST
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PARKING & SIGNAGE OPPORTUNITIES:
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LOUNGE

KOKORO
MAKI HOUSE

WALDO  74 BROADWAY  
A PROPOSED MULTIFAMILY 
PROJECT WITH RETAIL & 

377-SPACE GARAGE

ROMANELLI SHOPS




